
A cocktail philosophy rooted in the harmony 

of flavour, inspired by the crossroads of 

Mediterranean elegance and Japanese precision. 

Each creation is crafted to be light and 

refreshing, designed to awaken the palate and 

seamlessly complement the culinary journey.



Saké-Lini | 69

Baby Peach, Junmai 
Ginjo Sake, CO2, Yuzu 

frui�, smooth, �zzy 

Non Parlo Americano  | 75 

Mancino Vermouth, Campari, 
Mediterranean Decoction, 
Caper, Blood Orange Soda 

bitter, zes�, herbal

Ume Old Fashioned | 85
 

Nikka Days, Umeboshi, Pedro 
Ximenez, Pandan, Plum Salt 

Solution, Creole Bitters 
boozy, umami, rich  

Kira Bramble | 110 

Gin Mare Capri, Red Shiso, 
Lychee, Rose, Baby Ginger, 

Dash of Absinthe 
�oral, sweet, berry  

Japanese & Famous | 80
 

Mezcal, Aperol, Roasted 
Paprika, Benedictine, Sumac, 

Lemon, Orange Bitter
smo�, bitter, citru� 

S i g n a t u r e  C o c k t a i l s

Yuzu Vespa  | 75 

Elderflower, Limoncello 
Homemade Shiso leaves soda

citru�, herbal, refreshing 

P O E T I C  S H O K U Z E N

A  � m p h o n y  o f  � a v o u r s  t h a t  c a p t u r e s  t h e  e s s e n c e  o f  

a r o m a t i c  r e � n e m e n t  f o r  t h e  a p e r i t i f

 I t ’ s  a  r e � n e d  c o c k t a i l  t h a t  e m b o d i e s  t i m e l e s s  e l e g a n c e .

 C r a � e d  w i t h  p r e c i s i o n ,  t h i s  d r i n k  m a r r i e s  t r a d i t i o n a l  i n g r e d i e n t s  

w i t h  a  c o n t e m p o r a r y  t w i s t .

S S I C SK I R A  C L A

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



F r o m  I t a l y ’ s  e a r t h  t o  F r a n c e ’ s  v i n e ,  t o  t h e  l a n d  w h e r e  
c h e r r y  b l o s s o m s  s h i n e ,  h a r m o n y  l i n g e r s ,  s e r e n e ,  d i v i n e

Allergy: Dairy

S i g n a t u r e  C o c k t a i l s

Parmigiano Sour | 85

El Gobernador Pisco, 
Floralis Moscatel Oro , Acacia Honey, 

Lemon, Parmigiano Reggiano   

savory, citru�, creamy 

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



A-Kira | 85
 

Grilled Pistachio Distillate, 
White Cacao, Almond, 

Ume-shu, Supasawa, Yuzu 
Green Tea 

nut�, �oral, sil�

Allergy: Nuts 

Espresso De Caleta | 115
 

Patron Reposado Tequila, 
Shochu Coffee, Hazelnut, Kokuto 

Sugar, Vegetal Cream, Cacao 
creamy, rich, smooth 

Allergy: Nuts 

Salty Shiba | 75
 

Nikka Coffey Vodka, 
Grapefruit Clarified, Citric, 

Hibiscus, Green Peach, 
Yuzu, Soda Water

frui�, �oral, e�ervescent 

Disco Fever | 75
 

Tito’s Vodka, Vanilla, 
Green Yuzukosho, 

Passionfruit, Verjuice
frui�, fresh, tropical 

Shibuya Shakedown | 75
 

Tequila, Coriander, Yuzu 
Cordial, Agave, Togarashi 

Salt, Sansho Pepper 
spicy, citru�, fresh 

Black Pearl  | 75
 

Secret Blend of Spirits
Peanut, Sesame,

Black Lime, Mangos
Nut�, Refreshing, Tropical

M E L O D Y  K E I K E N

A  h a r m o n i o u s  b l e n d  o f  b o l d  a n d  

d e l i c a t e  � a v o u r s ,  c o m b i n i n g  t h e  d e p t h  o f  M e d i t e r r a n e a n  

s p i r i t s  w i t h  v i b r a n t  b o t a n i c a l

S i g n a t u r e  C o c k t a i l s

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



T h e  d o l c e  v i t a  � o u r i s h e s  e v e n  u n d e r  K i r a ' s  g a z e ,  f o r  i n  
e v e r y  s h a d o w ,  t h e r e  i s  a  l i g h t  r e a d y  t o  d a n c e .

Dill With It | 80

Bombay, Skinos Mastiha
Garden Cordial

Pineapple Yogurt Foam

S i g n a t u r e  C o c k t a i l s

herbaceous, savory, tan�

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



BottleGlass

BottleGlass

V o d k a

G i n

Nikka Co�ey 
Suntory Haku 

J a p a n  

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Belvedere 10 
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose Altius 

85
80
175
85
175

1,950
1,800
4,050
1,950
4,050 

59
65

1,400
1,500

I n t e r n a t i o n a l  

Rye, Poland 

Wheat, France 

Diamond Rye, Poland

Wheat, Sweden

Wheat, France 

Nikka Co�ey
Suntory Roku
Kinobi  

J a p a n  

Bombay Premier Cru
Hendrick’s
Plymouth
Cygnet 22

65
85
70
80

1,500
2,100

1,800

59
65
105

1,400
1,500
2,350

B r i t a i n

Monkey 47
Malfy 
Citadelle 
Gin Mare Capri
Gin Raw

105
70
70
80
70

1,650

1,800

I n t e r n a t i o n a l  

England 

Scotland 

England 

Wales

Germany 

Italy 

France 

Italy

Spain 

Malfy Rosa
Sloe Monkey 47

65
115

F l a v o r e d  G i n

Italy

Germany

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



A g a v e s

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Patrón
Cascahuin
Siete Leguas
Patrón El Cielo 
Mijenta 
Volcan 
Patron XO Cafe 

Glass

80
59
95
230
85
85
85

Patrón
Siete Leguas
Mijenta
Clase Azul 
Don Julio 
Don Julio 1942 
Herradura  

125
155
245
949
155
395
80

T e q u i l a  A ñ e j o  

Amaras Verde
Ojo De Dios Café
Amarás 
The Lost Explorer 
The Lost Explorer 
The Lost Explorer
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej
Bacanora Yoowe 
Clase Azul Durango   

65
65
95
85
249
195
75
80
645 16,500

M e z c a l ,  O t h e r s  

Siete Leguas
Clase Azul Ultra
Volcan XA

425
2,100
365

10,600
65,000
8,760

T e q u i l a  E x t r a  A ñ e j o  

T e q u i l a  B l a n c o

Patrón
Cascahuin
Siete Leguas
Mijenta 
Clase Azul 
Don Julio 
Patrón El Alto 

95
80
135
125
320
135
285

Bottle Magnum

1,800

2,150
4,950
1,950
1,950
2,150

5,150

2,750
3,250

19,900
3,250
9,500 19,900

2,150
1,800
2,950
2,750
7,800
2,950
7,450

17,800

17,250

T e q u i l a  R e p o s a d o

Los Altos

Tequila Valley

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos Southern

Tequila Valley

Los Altos

Tequila Valley

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Tequila Valley

Los Altos

Los Altos

Los Altos

Espadin 7 Years

Cupreata 13 Years

Espadin 8 Years

Salmania 12 Years

Tobala 10 Years

Espadin 8 Years

Pacifica 8 & 12 Years

Additive-free Tequila that is proved to use no additives at any production stage.



J a p a n e s e  W h i s k e y

Y a m a z a k i  D i s t i l l e r y

Yamazaki 1923 Distillerer’s Reserve  
Yamazaki 12 Years Old  

135
295

2,950
6,450

S u n t o r y  B l e n d e d

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Toki

125
65

2,750

C h i t a  D i s t i l l e r y

Single Grain 115

S u n t o r y

Y o i c h i  D i s t i l l e r y

Yoichi Single Malt 110

95
95

38,750

1,650
1,950

M i y a g i � o  D i s t i l l e r y

Miyagikyo Single Malt 105

N i k k a  C o � e y

Co�ey Malt
Co�ey Grain

N i k k a  B l e n d
Days
Super
From The Barrel
Taketsuru Pure Malt

N i k k a  E x c l u s i v e
Nikka Nine Decades

N i k k a

59
75
75
90

W h i s k e y

C l y d e s i d e  D i s t e l l e r y

Jameson Caskmates
Kavalan Bourbon Cask

75
135

1,650
Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

I r i s h  &  W o r l d  W h i s k e y

Irish 

Taiwan 

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



B l e n d e d

Chivas 12 Years Old
Chivas 18 Years Old
Chivas 25 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label    
Royal Salute 21 - Miami Polo

75
160
520
325
75
320

1,650
3,250
11,950
7,450

7,450

S i n g l e  M a l t  H i g h l a n d s

Dalmore Cigar Malt
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old
Dalmore 12 
Dalmore 18
Dalmore 21 
Dalmore 25           

175
225
125
520

1,450
1,750

11,950
32,450
42,000

S i n g l e  M a l t  I s l a n d

Jura 18 Years Old  
Laphroaig

140
75

S i n g l e  M a l t  S p e y s i d e

The Macallan 12 Years Old 
The Macallan 18 Years Old 
The Macallan 25 Years Old 
Aberlour 12 Years Old

145
560

1,950
105

3,150
12,150
48,700

S c o t c h  W h i s k e y

B o u r b o n

Angel’s Envy
Michter’s US°1
Woodford Reserve 
Elijah Craig Small Batch 

Bottle

115
59
70
59

Glass

BottleGlass

A m e r i c a n  W h i s k e y

T e n n e s s e

Jack Daniel’s n°7
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

70
95

1,600

R y e

Michter’s US N°1
Sazerac
Whistle Pig Rye 10 Years Old 

65
59
120

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

Versailles, KY

Bardstown, KY

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

Versailles, KY

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



Bacardi 8 Years Old 
Eminente Reserva 
Flor De Caña 25 Years Old 
Havana Club 7 Years Old 
Zacapa No.23 
Zacapa Xo

BottleGlass
59
115
175
65
135
195

1,400

1,500
2,950
3,850

R u m

M o l a s s e s

St Barth Original 50%
St Barth Intensité 68%

65
65

F r e n c h - S � l e  C a n e  J u i c e

Cachaca Capucana 65
C a c h a ç a - S � l e  C a n e  J u i c e

Plantation Stiggins’ Fancy Pineapple
Kraken 

65
65

F l a v o r e d

Bottle

345
95
138

2,500
80

Glass

7,550

60,000

Hennessy XO 
Hennesy VSOP  
Torres 30 Years Old JAIME  
Remy Martin Louis XIII 
Remy Martin VSOP                                

E a u  D e  V i e

Kirin Ichiban  
Noam
Birra Moretti

65
75
65

B e e r  B o t t l e s

Puerto Rico 

Cuba 

Nicaragua

Cuba 

Guatemala

Guatemala

Brazil

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Hikari  | 65
 

Passionfruit, Mint Shrub,
Lyre's white cane Soda Water

No-groni  | 65
 

Lyre’s Dry London, 
Vermouth, Italian Orange

Tonic no Gin  | 655
 

Lyre’s Dry London, 
Red shiso, Tonic Water 

My Coco  | 65
 

Lyre’s White  Cane, 
Coconut Cream, Grape Juice

S p a r k l i n g   

Bellino Peach &  Muscato  
Rossino Strawberry & Muscato 
Sparkling Wine  

45
45
45

Glass

55

V i - n o

H a k k ō  

Biere Des Amis 0%

N o n - A l c o h o l i c  

M o c k t a i l s



27
30
34
28
38
45

C o � e e

Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino, Latte
Americano
Matcha Latte
Ca�è Shakerato (natural, vanilla or hazelnut aromas) 
 

42
31
34
48
48
48

S o �  D r i n k s

Voss Still, Sparkling 800ml 
Voss Still, Sparkling 375ml 
Soft Drink 
Red Bull Energy 
Red Bull Sugar Free 
Red Bull Red Edition  

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Misho Gyokuro Green Tea 
Cultivars: Gokou, Asahi 
Uji Region, Kyoto Prefecture 

 

Wabi Yuzu Wakoucha Yuzu Black Tea 
Cultivars: Benifuki
Yame Region, Fukuoka Prefecture 

Chamomille Earl Grey

Black Tea Jasmine 

J a p a n e s e  T e a  S e l e c t i o n

T e a  P o t  4 2


